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Owner Money Won
Irvin S Naylor

Riverdee Stable

Bruton Street-US
Keystone Thoroughbreds
Hudson River Farms LLC
Hurricana Farm

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers
Upland Flats Racing LLC
Armata Stables

Malcolm C Denmark

Trainer Races Won
Leslie F Young

Jack Fisher

Neil R Morris
Katherine S Neilson
Ricky Hendriks

Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Keri Brion

Thomas Cyril Murphy
Joseph G Davies
Todd McKenna

Trainer Money Won
Jack Fisher

Leslie F Young

Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Keri Brion

Thomas Cyril Murphy
Katherine S Neilson
Todd McKenna

Neil R Morris

Kate Dalton

Ricky Hendriks

Rider Races Won
Graham Watters
Harrison Beswick
Freddie Procter
Gerard Galligan
Jamie Bargary
Parker Hendriks
Barry Foley
Conor Tierney
Bernard Dalton
Thomas Garner

2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

As of November 18, 2023

Starts

44
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30
15
19
8
27
17
30
1

Starts

146
107
72
54
32
39
114
24
22
27

Starts

107
146
39
114
24
54
27
72
37
32

Mounts

87
85
43
80
80
69
46
31
67
58

Wins
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Money Won

$569,450
$419,450
$260,700
$191,800
$182,300
$181,250
$178,800
$158,900
$121,000
$120,000

Money Won

$876,900
$1,005,760
$276,290
$341,250
$165,500
$450,950
$443,250
$378,450
$81,000
$297,550

Money Won

$1,005,760
$876,900
$450,950
$443,250
$378,450
$341,250
$297,550
$276,290
$177,750
$165,500

Money Won

$776,900
$597,150
$279,450
$520,350
$357,500
$389,400
$314,150
$179,850
$297,500
$323,700
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Rider Money Won
Graham Watters
Harrison Beswick
Gerard Galligan
Parker Hendriks
Jamie Bargary
Thomas Garner
Barry Foley
Bernard Dalton
Freddie Procter
Stephen Mulqueen

Horse Money Won
MERRY MAKER (IRE)
NOAH AND THE ARK (IRE)
SNAP DECISION
AWAKENED
SCARAMANGA (IRE)
L'MPERATOR (FR)
BELFAST BANTER (IRE)
BERCASA (IRE)

COOL JET (IRE)

ABAAN

2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

As of November 18, 2023

Mounts

87
85
80
69
80
58
46
67
43
37

Starts
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Money Won

$776,900
$597,150
$520,350
$389,400
$357,500
$323,700
$314,150
$297,500
$279,450
$250,500

Money Won

$180,000
$170,500
$151,500
$132,500
$120,000
$110,500
$110,000
$107,250
$106,000

$91,200
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Owner Money Won
Irvin S Naylor

Upland Partners

Armata Stables

Mrs. John R.S. Fisher
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers
Ballybristol Farm LLC
The Hundred Acre Field
Tuscany Racing

Charles C Fenwick Jr.

Fat Chance Farm

Trainer Races Won
Leslie F Young
Katherine S Neilson
Joseph G Davies
Todd McKenna
Mark Beecher
Jack Fisher

Neil R Morris

Ricky Hendriks
William Dowling
Sanna P Neilson

Trainer Money Won
Leslie F Young
Katherine S Neilson
Jack Fisher

Todd McKenna

Mark Beecher
Joseph G Davies

Neil R Morris

Sanna P Neilson
William Dowling
Thomas Cyril Murphy

Rider Races Won
Freddie Procter
Harrison Beswick
Conor Tierney
Gerard Galligan
Graham Watters
Barry Foley

Eric Poretz
Teddy Davies
Virginia Korrell
Brett Owings

2023 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

As of November 06, 2023
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Starts

37
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17
28
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15
5
7
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Starts

37
22
17
17
28
20
15
6
7
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Mounts

22
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15
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5
6
13
9
12

Wins
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Money Won

$115,450
$105,750
$87,200
$76,260
$75,000
$73,290
$51,100
$45,000
$44,500
$27,100

Money Won

$216,100
$126,400
$63,000
$120,450
$92,400
$121,960
$60,990
$16,700
$31,900
$45,500

Money Won

$216,100
$126,400
$121,960
$120,450
$92,400
$63,000
$60,990
$45,500
$31,900
$19,250

Money Won

$163,650
$74,700
$104,600
$130,100
$118,650
$39,600
$29,000
$44,700
$16,425
$22,250
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Rider Money Won
Freddie Procter
Gerard Galligan
Graham Watters
Conor Tierney
Harrison Beswick
Jamie Bargary
Teddy Davies
Barry Foley
Jack Doyle
Elizabeth Scully

Horse Money Won
SCHOODIC

MYSTIC STRIKE
WITHOUTMOREADO (IRE)
CRACKER FACTORY (GB)
ROYAL RUSE

ANDI'AMU (FR)

FASHION LINE

STORM TEAM

COURT RULER (IRE)
MONBEG STREAM (IRE)

2023 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

As of November 06, 2023

Mounts
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Money Won

$163,650
$130,100
$118,650
$104,600
$74,700
$68,650
$44,700
$39,600
$36,400
$36,000

Money Won

$76,260
$72,200
$62,100
$51,100
$44,500
$41,000
$40,500
$37,300
$33,000
$33,000
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